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President and
Vice-Chancellor

Professor Max Lu

EA: Judith Telford
j.telford@surrey.ac.uk

Vice-President,
Strategic Growth

Martine Carter

PA: Monica Gluhak
m.gluhak@surrey.ac.uk

Please report any updates to l.riches@surrey.ac.uk

Pro-Vice-Chancellor,
Research and
Innovation

Professor Lisa Collins

EA: Melanie Flaxten
m.flaxten@surrey.ac.uk

Chief Operating Officer
Will Davies

PA: Monica Gluhak
m.gluhak@surrey.ac.uk

Vice-President,
Global

Patrick Degg

EA: Amanda Potter
a.potter@surrey.ac.uk

Provost and Senior
Vice-President

Professor Tim Dunne

EA: Eleanor Ellis
eleanor.ellis@surrey.ac.uk

Chief Financial Officer

Matthew Knight

EA: Sarah Dent
s.dent@surrey.ac.uk

Pro-Vice-Chancellor,
Executive Dean (FASS)

Professor Annika Bautz

PA: Jo Lilly
j.lilly@surrey.ac.uk

Pro-Vice-Chancellor,
Executive Dean (FEPS)

Professor Bob Nichol

EA: Helen Welford
h.welford@surrey.ac.uk
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Executive Dean (FHMS)

EA: Elise Frost-Bridges

e.frost-bridges@surrey.ac.uk

Pro-Vice-Chancellor,
Education

Professor Eunice Ma

EA: Kate Lascelles
k.lascelles@surrey.ac.uk

Chief Student Officer

Kerry Matthews

EA: Trish Ryder
p.ryder@surrey.ac.uk
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